Product data sheet
Cabinet module M40.71.120010
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telefon: +49 5691 82-366
Telefax: +49 5691 82-99366
HEWI (UK) Limited
Holm Oak Barn, Beluncle Halt
Stoke Road
Hoo Kent ME3 9NT
Phone +44 1634 258 200
Fax     +44 1634 250 099
Product is eliminated from 31st March 2021
Cabinet module M40.71.120010
⋅ left-hand version, size: width 400 mm, height 1200 mm,
depth 313 mm
⋅ corpus material: MDF 16 mm, CPL faced on both sides,
0.8 mm thick facing, Surface: white, silky gloss, with slight
texture
⋅ corpus elements mitre jointed
⋅ back panel: MDF 8 mm, CPL faced on both sides, 0.8 mm
thick facing
⋅ no visible screws or connectors
⋅ moisture resistant
⋅ rebated door, inframed, glass-wood composite
⋅ substrate of the glass front: MDF 10 mm, CPL faced on
both sides, 0.8 mm thick facing, white, silky gloss surface,
with slight texture
⋅ glass front: made of 4 mm float glass (clear glass),
backpainted
⋅ Colour of the glass front: aqua
⋅ one shelf in defined position, removable and one fixed
shelf
⋅ one pull-out (soft-close) in defined position
⋅ includes anti-slip mat in the internal extension
⋅ Push-to-open technology
⋅ continuous jointing of the modules, due to inside hinges
⋅ concealed wall fixing
Dimensions in mm
306
313
400
1
2
0
0
Surface/Colour
white 10
Corpus Glass front
Alternative surface/colours
white 01 03
04
11
02 05
06
07
08 12
13
Corpus Glass front
Technical information subject to alteration, 17th September 2020